ARM RACE KROPELKA

Organizator: Stowarzyszenie Rajsport Active
Data: 03.06.2023r.

Dystans: Loszka bez opasek

Miejscowos: Biatka
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115
316
110
129
128
126
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130

Nazwisko Imie

Sujkowski Ryszard
Krajanowski Krystian
Kowalczyk Joanna
Zajac Barbara

Robak Pawet
Siekierska Emila
Pilsak Agnieszka
Wasil Milena

Miasto

Kostkowo
Amelin
Wotomin
Lublin
Lublin
Poznan
Lublin
Lublin

Team

WOLF TEAM

Obstacle Center Team

Gym Lublin

Gym Lublin

DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO
Gym Lublin

Gym Lublin
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Wynik
netto
01:00:46
01:19:35
01:20:43
01:32:47
01:40:34
01:41:55
01:49:02
01:52:17



